© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 13
Cisco Network Convergence
System 520
Data sheet
Cisco public
© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 13
Contents
Product overview 3

● ETS/EN 300 753
© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 9 of 13
Ordering information
Table 5 provides ordering information.
Table 5. Ordering information
Part Number Description
NCS 520 System
N520-4G4Z-A Cisco NCS 520 - 4xGE + 4x10GE, Commercial Temp, AC power supply
N520-X-4G4Z-A Cisco NCS 520 - 4xGE + 4x10GE, Industrial Temp, AC power
N520-X-4G4Z-D Cisco NCS 520 - 4xGE + 4x10GE, Industrial Temp, DC power
N520-20G4Z-A Cisco NCS 520 - 20xGE + 4x10GE, Commercial Temp, AC power
N520-20G4Z-D Cisco NCS 520 - 20xGE + 4x10GE, Commercial Temp, DC power
N520-X-20G4Z-A Cisco NCS 520 - 20xGE + 4x10GE, Industrial Temp, AC power
N520-X-20G4Z-D Cisco NCS 520 - 20xGE + 4x10GE, Industrial, Temp, DC power
NCS 520 Licenses
N520-S-M Metro Access License (base software)
N520-1G-8 Cisco NCS 520 Series 8 Ports GE Upgrade License
N520-10G-2 Cisco NCS 520 Series 2-Port 10G Upgrade License
NCS 520 Accessories
N520-CBL-BRKT NCS 520 Cable Bracket
N520-RCKMT-19-D2A NCS 520 19 Rackmount for 8 Port AC
N520-RCKMT-19-D2D NCS 520 19 Rackmount for 8 Port DC
N520-RCKMT-23-D2A NCS 520 23 Rackmount for 8 Port AC
N520-RCKMT-23-D2D NCS 520 23 Rackmount for 8 Port DC
N520-RMT-ETSI-D2A NCS 520 ETSI Rackmount for 8 Port, AC
N520-RMT-ETSI-D2D NCS 520 ETSI Rackmount for 8 Port, DC
N520-RCKMT-19-D3A NCS 520 19" Rackmount for 24 Port, AC
N520-RCKMT-19-D3D NCS 520 19" Rackmount for 24 Port, DC
© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 10 of 13
Part Number Description
N520-RCKMT-23-D3A NCS 520 23" Rackmount for 24 Port, AC
N520-RCKMT-23-D3D NCS 520 23" Rackmount for 24 Port, DC
N520-RMT-ETSI-D3A NCS 520 ETSI Rackmount for 24 Port, AC
N520-RMT-ETSI-D3D NCS 520 ETSI Rackmount for 24 Port, DC
N520-WALLMT NCS 520 Wall Mount
N520-CONS-KIT-S NCS 520 Series Serial Console Cabling Kit
NCS 520 Optics
GLC-FE-100FX 100BASE-FX SFP for FE port
GLC-FE-100FX-RGD 100Base-FX Multi ModeRugged SFP
GLC-FE-100EX 100BASE-EX SFP (40km)